
Milo Bail Student Center 
Food Court

Hours of Operation
Monday - Friday      

11:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.

Please Visit Other UNO Food Services Locations:

Maverick Den
Library Café (Temporarily Closed)
MavREC Café (Temporarily Closed)

Durango’s Grill (Temporarily Closed)



American Grill
Hamburger on Sesame Bun

Cheeseburger on Sesame Bun

Vegetarian Burger on Sesame Bun

Beef or Chicken Philly Sandwich

Grilled Smoked Turkey Sandwich

10 Piece Chicken Nuggets

Grilled Chicken Sandwich on Sesame Bun

Slice of Pepperoni Pizza
Slice of Cheese Pizza
French Fries

$3.99
$4.99 

$3.99 
$5.99 

$3.99 

$3.99

$4.99
$3.49
$2.99
$1.99

American, Cheddar, or Swiss Cheese

Peppers, Onions, and Swiss Cheese on Hoagie Roll

Cheddar Cheese on Wheat Bread

Ranch or BBQ


