Milo Bail Student Center Food Court

Hours of Operation

Monday - Friday 11:00 A.M. - 2:00 P.M.

Please Visit Other UNO Food Services Locations:

Maverick Den
Library Café (Temporarily Closed)
MavREC Café (Temporarily Closed)
Durango's Grill (Temporarily Closed)

American Grill

Hamburger on Sesame Bun Cheeseburger on Sesame Bun American, Cheddar, or Swiss Cheese	\$3.99 \$4.99
Vegetarian Burger on Sesame Bun Beef or Chicken Philly Sandwich Peppers, Onions, and Swiss Cheese on Hoagie Roll	\$3.99 \$5.99
Grilled Smoked Turkey Sandwich Cheddar Cheese on Wheat Bread	\$3.99
10 Piece Chicken Nuggets Ranch or BBQ	\$3.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich on Sesame Bun	\$4.99
Slice of Pepperoni Pizza	\$3.49
Slice of Cheese Pizza	\$2.99
French Fries	\$1.99